
Arts, Commerce and Science College, Lanja 

Jun-18 
Sr. 

N. 
Date  Day Event 

1 01.06.2018 Friday Admission of S.Y./T.Y. 

2 18.06.2018 Monday Beginning day of the First Term  

3 23.06.2018 Saturday Mahan kabir Birth Annivesary, 

4 28.06.2018 Thursday 
Social Justice day , Yoga Meditation 

Porgram 

Jul-18 
Sr. 

N. 
Date  Day Event 

1 27.07.2018 Friday Gurupounrnima ( Late Nana Vanjare Death 

Anniversary ) 

Aug-18 
Sr. 

N. 
Date  Day Event 

1 01.08.2018 Wednesday  Annabhau Sathe Jayanti, 

2 09.08.2018 Thursday Rangnath Jayanti 

3 15.08.2018 Wednesday Independence Day, Book Exhibition, 

4 24.08.2018 Friday IQAC Meeting 

5 30.08.2018 Thursday Tanavmukta Jivan Lecture  

Sep-18 
Sr. 

N. 
Date  Day Event 

1 03.09.2018 Monday NSS Leadership Camp. 

2 05.09.2018 Wednesday Birth Anniversary Dr. Radhakrishnan 

3 07.09.2018 Friday 
Velidictory Function - NSS Leadership 

Camp. 

4 13.09.2018 Thursday 
Ganesh Chaturthi , Mid-Term Break -6 

Days 

5 14.09.2018 Friday Hindi Pakhawada 

6 20.09.2018 Thursday End of Mid-Term Break 

7 24.09.2018 Monday Self Defence Session, 

8 28.09.2018 Friday Hindi Pakhawada 

Oct-18 
Sr. 

N. 
Date  Day Event 



1 02.10.2018 Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti / Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Jayanti 

2 03.10.2018 Wednesday Recipe Competition, 

3 08.10.2018 Monday Lekhak Apalya Bhetila 

4 09.10.2018 Tuesday Guidance - Preparation for Exams. & Time 

Mangement  

5 15.10.2018 Monday Saraswati Poojan 

Nov-18 
Sr. 

N. 
Date  Day Event 

1 02.11.2018 Friday IQAC Meeting 

2 06.11.2018 Tuesday Diwali - Beginning of  winter Vocation 

3 25.11.2018 Sunday End of Winter Vocation 

4 26.11.2018 Monday Beginning of Second Term  

Dec-18 
Sr. 

N. 
Date  Day Event 

1 02.12.2018 Sunday Self Defence guidance workshop  

2 20.12.2018 Thursday Mehendi Competition, 

3 22.12.2018 Saturday National Maths Day 

4 25.12.2018 Tuesday Beginning of Christmas Vocation 

5 28.12.2018 Friday NSS Camp. 

Jan-19 
Sr. 

N. 
Date  Day Event 

1 01.01.2019 Sunday End of Christmas Vocation 

2 02.01.2019 Monday Beginning Day 

3 03.01.2019 Tuesday Velidictory Function - NSS Camp., 

Savitribai Phule Birth Anniversory, 

4 12.01.2019 Saturday Swami Vivkanand Jayanti, Jijau Jayanti 

5 19.01.2019 Saturday Annual Social Gathering, Hairstyle 

Competition, 

6 22.01.2019 Tuesday Quality Calture Development  

7 25.01.2019 Friday Annual Social Gathering, 

8 26.01.2019 Saturday Lokshahi Pandharwada  

9 27.01.2019 Sunday IPPB Account Opening Comp. 

Feb-19 



Sr. 

N. 
Date  Day Event 

1 10.02.2019 Sunday Lokshahi Pandharwada  

2 12.02.2019 Tuesday Work shop on Vermicomposting  

3 19.02.2019 Tuesday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

4 20.02.2019 Wednesday Best Reder Competation 

5 27.02.2019 Wednesday "Bhasha Gourav Din" 

Mar-19 
Sr. 

N. 
Date  Day Event 

1 08.03.2019 Friday Celebration of International Women Day, 

Apr-19 
Sr. 

N. 
Date  Day Event 

2 02.04.2019 Monday IQAC Meeting 

8 08.04.2019 Monday IQAC Meeting 

14 14.04.2019 Sunday Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

16 16.04.2019 Tuesday Semester - IV Exam. 

May-19 
Sr. 

N. 
Date  Day Event 

1 01.05.2019 Wednesday Maharashtra Din, Delcaration of Semester 

Result 

2 02.05.2019 Thursday Semester - II Exam. 

3 03.05.2019 Friday Beginning of Summer Vocation ( upto 5th 

June 2019 ) 

 


